

NEXT

Item Number	7000ADVENY
Product Name	Joe & Seph's 7 Days to New Year Countdown Calendar
Brand Contact Address	Joe & Seph's, 3 Willen Field Road, London, NW10 7BQ
Weight	49g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry, dark place. Once opened, store in an airtight container and consumer within 5 days.
Ingredients	Banoffee Pie Popcorn: Corn, Sugar, Butter (Milk), Corn Syrup, Double Cream (Milk), Bananas 6% {Banana Puree, Dried Bananas}, Coconut Milk, Madagascan Vanilla, Natural Banana Flavour. Caramel & Belgian Chocolate Popcorn: Corn, Sugar, Butter (Milk), Chocolate (13%) {Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter (20%), Cocoa Mass (17%), Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla}, Corn Syrup. Caramel & White Chocolate Popcorn: Corn, Butter (Milk), Sugar, White Chocolate (16%) {Sugar (46.5%), Cocoa Butter (29.5%), Whole Milk Powder (23.5%), Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla}, Corn Syrup. Cinnamon Roll Popcorn: Corn, Sugar, Butter (Milk), Custard (25%) {Whole Milk, Whipping Cream (Milk) (30%), Sugar, Pasteurised Free Range Egg Yolk, Tapioca Starch, Madagascan Vanilla Extract, Vanilla Seeds}, Corn Syrup, Double Cream (Milk), Cinnamon, Madagascan Vanilla, Sea Salt. Classic Caramel Popcorn: Corn, Sugar, Butter (Milk), Corn Syrup. Salted Caramel Popcorn: Corn, Sugar, Butter (Milk), Corn Syrup, Sea Salt.

Toffee Apple & Cinnamon Popcorn:

Corn, Sugar, Butter (*Milk*), Corn Syrup, Apple Fruit Pieces (4%) {Concentrated Apple Puree, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Fructose, Glucose Syrup, Gelling Agent Pectin}, Cinnamon, Natural Apple Flavour.

Allergy Information

For allergens see ingredients in ***bold italic***.
Careful: May contain unpopped kernels.

Nutritional Information (per 100g)

Banoffee Pie Popcorn:

Energy (kj) 1872

Energy (kcal) 449

Fat (g) 25.9

Saturated Fat (g) 15

Carbohydrates (g) 55.3

Sugar (g) 32

Protein (g) 3.0

Salt (g) 0.5

Caramel & Belgian Chocolate

Popcorn:

Energy (kj) 2128

Energy (kcal) 509

Fat (g) 27

Saturated Fat (g) 16.8

Carbohydrates (g) 59.9

Sugar (g) 39.7

Protein (g) 4.3

Salt (g) 0.9

Caramel & White Chocolate Popcorn:

Energy (kj) 2207

Energy (kcal) 528

Fat (g) 29.6

Saturated Fat (g) 20

Carbohydrates (g) 61.1

Sugar (g) 37

Protein (g) 4.3

Salt (g) 0.8

Cinnamon Roll Popcorn:

Energy (kj) 1667
Energy (kcal) 399
Fat (g) 23
Saturated Fat (g) 14
Carbohydrates (g) 48
Sugar (g) 34
Protein (g) 2.9
Salt (g)0.47

Classic Caramel Popcorn:

Energy (kj) 2051
Energy (kcal) 490
Fat (g) 23.5
Saturated Fat (g) 14.2
Carbohydrates (g) 63.9
Sugar (g) 38.4
Protein (g) 3.6
Salt (g)0.4

Salted Caramel Popcorn:

Energy (kj) 2016
Energy (kcal) 481
Fat (g) 22.1
Saturated Fat (g) 14.4
Carbohydrates (g) 65.2
Sugar (g) 40.3
Protein (g) 3.3g
Salt (g) 1.4g

Toffee Apple & Cinnamon Popcorn:

Energy (kj) 2052
Energy (kcal) 490
Fat (g) 22.8
Saturated Fat (g) 15.4
Carbohydrates (g) 67.8
Sugar (g) 40.5
Protein (g) 3.3
Salt (g)0.8

Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegetarians	Y
	Vegans	N
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.